COSMOPOLITAN CLUB
VEGETARIAN MEALS MENU
12:30PM TO 03:00PM

10.07.2024

> AVAL PAYASAAM (SWEET)

< RAW RICE / BOILED RICE

* DRUMSTICK SAMBAR

< DHALL RASAM

* LADIESFINGER MORE KUZHAMBU

<+ SABARI BEAN PORIYAL

* BOTTLEGOURD KOOTU

< POORI / DHALL / GHEE

» APPALAM / CHIPS

< THUVAYAL / PICKLE

< CURD

< BANANA

< BEEDA



COSMOPOLITAN CLUB =
10/07/2024: Wednesday

COSMOPOLITAN CLUB

Vegetarian

SWEET AND SNACKS

KAJU KATLI

OMAPODI (50gms)
KADAMBA MIXTURE (50gms)
CASHEWNUT FRY

POTATO CHIPS

12.30P.M. TO 3.00 P.M
RICE PONGAL

LEMON RICE
VEG. KOTHU PAROTTA
COMBO MEALS
MASAL VADAI (4 Nos)
CURD VADAI (SINGLE)

12.30 PM T0 04.30 PM

CURD RICE

RASA VADAI (SINGLE)
SAMBAR VADAI (SINGLE)
MELAGU RASAM

TODAY SPL VEG 5 PM
SET DOSAI VADACURRY

4.30 PM TO 10.00 PM
GREEN PEAS MASAL DOSAI

IDLI VADACURRY
BREAD BATH

POTATO BONDA

VEG.VADAI

MASAL VADAI (4 Nos)

ASSORTED BAJJI (4 Nos)

MINI IDLI SAMBAR (10 Nos)

IDLI FRY (10 Nos)

RICE IDLI

RICE DOSAI

KAL DOSAI

GHEE ROAST

ONION/ PODI/ TOMATO/ OOTHAPPAM

REGULAR MENU
TEA CUP

COFFEE CUP

TEA CUP PALM JAGGERY
COFFEE CUP PALM JAGGERY
SUKKU COFFEE PALM JAGGERY

TODAY SPL CHI & TAN VEG
12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00 p.m.

MALAI BROCOLI (TAN)
DHALL MAKHANI. (TAN)
PANEER FINGER (CHIN)

45.00
28.00
32.00
70.00
33.00

68.00
78.00
78.00
98.00
51.00
35.00

65.00
33.00
33.00
27.00

85.00

90.00
50.00
65.00
65.00
60.00
51.00
65.00
43.00
43.00
29.00
63.00
70.00
78.00
75.00

22.00
24.00
28.00
29.00
33.00

110.00
148.00
168.00

SOuUPS

12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00 p.m.

SWEET CORN VEG-SOUP
HOT N SOUR VEG SOUP
VEG CHINESE

12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00 p.m.

CHILLI GOBI
CHILLI MUSHROOM
DRAGON BABYCON
CHILLI PANEER DRY
PANEER MANCHURIAN.
PANEER PEPPER SALT.
BABY CORN PEPPER SALT.
GOBI MANCHURIAN DRY/ GRAVY
MUSHROOM PEPPER SALT.
VEG SZECHWAN NOODLES
MIXED VEG FRIED RICE
VEG.FRIED RICE
VEG TANDOORI

12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00 p.m.

NAAN
KULCHA

DHALL FRY

BUTTER ROTI

PANNER TIKKA

DHALL TADKAA

PALAK PANEER

MASALA PAPAD

GOBI SIXTY FIVE
PANNEER BHURJI

VEG SHEEK KABAB.
ALOO GOBI MASALA
FRENCH FRIES (TAN)
MUSHROOM MASALA.
PANNEER KATTI ROLL
GREEN PEAS MASALA
PANEER TIKKA MASALA
ROASTED PAPAD (2 Nos.)
PANEER BUTTER MASALA
GREEN PEAS PEPPER FRY.

80.00
88.00

148.00
128.00
148.00
153.00
154.00
149.00
138.00
148.00
133.00
174.00
173.00
158.00

53.00

53.00
128.00

52.00
147.00
138.00
149.00

48.00
103.00
133.00
128.00
128.00
103.00
148.00
133.00
133.00
153.00

38.00
164.00

98.00
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COSMOPOLITAN CLUB

Non-Vegetarian

LUNCH
MUTTON BIRYANI
RICE
CHETTINAD CHICKEN CURRY
ANDHRA CHICKEN FRY
BONELESS CHICKEN 65
KAADAI SIXTY FIVE
CRAB MASALA
PRAWN FRY
LIVER FRY
BRAIN FRY
CUSTARD PUDDING

DINNER
MUTTON BIRYANI
KAL DOSAI (N-V)
EGG DOSAI
WHEAT PAROTTA
CHETTINAD CHICKEN CURRY
ANDHRA CHICKEN FRY
BONELESS CHICKEN 65
MUTTON KEEMA VADAI
PRAWN FRY
LIVER FRY
BRAIN FRY
BRAIN WITH EGG
CUSTARD PUDDING
TRIFLE PUDDING

TODAY SPL NON VEG 6 : 30 PM
IDIYAPPAM
PAYA

STANDARD MENU @ DINNER
MUTTON SAMOSA
CRAB LOLLY POP
CHICKEN PODIMAS
CURD RICE

EGG PREPARATIONS

EGG PAKODA

EGG PODIMAS
OMELETTE

CHICKEN OMELETTE.

TODAY SPL NON-VEG CHIN & TAN

265.00

80.00
203.00
188.00
216.00
160.00
223.00
198.00
168.00
205.00

74.00

265.00
60.00
80.00
70.00

203.00

188.00

216.00

196.00

198.00

168.00

205.00

215.00
74.00
84.00

60.00
226.00

112.00
196.00
188.00

70.00

88.00
75.00
60.00
129.00

12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00 p.m.

KALAMARY SQUID
POMFRET FISH FRY
HARIYALI KABAB (8.PCS)

248.00
276.00
228.00

NON VEG SOUPS
12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00

CHICKEN SOUP
HOT N SOUR CHICKEN SOUP
SWEET CORN CHICKEN SOUP

NON VEG CHINESE
12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00

CHILLI EGG.

CHILLI LAMB.

KIMCHI SALAD

CHILLI FISH (10.PCS)

CHILLI PRAWNS (8.PCS)
DRAGON CHICKEN (10.PCS)
CHILLI CHICKEN DRY/ GRAVY
DRUMSTICK CHICKEN (6.PCS)
PEPPER CHICKEN (CHINESE)
CHICKEN LOLLIPOP (6.PCS)
CHICKEN FRIED RICE
CHICKEN NOODLES

MIXED FRIED RICE (NV)

NON VEG TANDOORI
12.30 p.m. TO 3.00 & 6.30 TO 10.00

KULCHA

BUTTER ROTI

BUTTER NAAN

EGG MASALA.
KADAI-CHICKEN

CHICKEN TIKKA

CHEESE OMLETTE

FISH TIKKA (3.PCS)

FISH FINGER (6.PCS)
MUTTON CHUKKA (TAN)
SPICY WINGS TANDOORI
MURGH MALAI KABAB (8.PCS)
CHICKEN 65 B/L (TAN 8.PCS)
MUTTON ROGAN JOSH
TANGRI KABAB (2 Nos.)
PRAWN SIXTY FIVE (8.PCS)
TANDOORI CHICKEN (HALF)
MUTTON SHEEK KABAB.
CHICKEN TIKKA MASALA
MUTTON KEEMA MASALA
BUTTER CHICKEN MASALA

105.00
93.00
93.00

88.00
265.00
108.00
248.00
252.00
236.00
236.00
234.00
236.00
238.00
188.00
185.00
198.00

53.00

52.00

53.00
128.00
228.00
228.00
103.00
252.00
250.00
265.00
234.00
236.00
218.00
266.00
238.00
242.00
243.00
265.00
224.00
269.00
233.00

NON-VEG KITCHEN TIMINGS : Lunch - 12.30 to 3.00 p.m. Dinner - 6.30 to 10.30 p.m. MEALS TIMINGS : 12.30 p.m. to 3.00 p.m.
BAR TIMINGS - 11.30 a.m. to 3.00 p.m. and 6.30 p.m. to 10.00 p.m. Saturday :11.30 a.m. to 10.00- p.m.

10% extra on the food items, if served at 1873 Fine Dine Restaurant
15% extra on the food items, if served at Ball Room Restaurant ::

: LAST ORDER 10.00 P.M.
LAST ORDER 10.00 P.M.




COSMOPOLITAN CLUB ’

Parfr:lit

Gisro

CONTINENTAL MENU

Estd : 1873

SOUPS
CREAM OF BROCCOLI

TOMATO BASIL

CREAM OF MUSHROOM
CREAM OF CHICKEN
SEAFOOD MINESTONE

SALADS (SERVED WITH GARLIC BREAD)

CAESAR SALAD - PANEER
CAESAR SALAD - CHICKEN
TUNA SALAD

WRAPS
EGG
PANEER
CHICKEN
FISH

SHORT EATS - VEG
CHILLY CHEESE TOAST
CORN & PEPPER TOAST
COCKTAIL BROCCOLI
ONION RINGS

CHEESE & CORN BALLS
PANEER FINGERS

POTATO WEDGES
CLASSIC FRENCH FRIES
CHILLI CHEESE FRIES
PEPPER CHEESE FRIES
CHEESE FRIES

PERI PERI FRIES

STEAMED CORN & PEPPER
PANEER NACHOS

STIR FRIED VEGETABLES
PANEER QUICHE
MUSHROOM QUICHE
CHEESY BROCCOLI QUICHE
GARLIC BREAD

RAJMA CAKE WITH MASALA
RANCH

80
80
80
90
90

150
150
150

140
140
180
190

100
100
170
110

100
150
90

90

90

140
140
100
70

140
140
140
140
140
80

140

SHORT EATS - NON VEG

TENDER CHICKEN

CHICKEN BBQ WINGS
CHICKEN NACHOS
CHICKEN QUICHE

LAMB QUICHE

WASABI PRAWNS

SQUID RINGS

FISH & CHIPS

CRAB CAKE

ALMOND LAMB MEAT BALLS

SANDWICHES & BURGERS

VEG CLUB SANDWICH
PANEER TIKKA SANDWICH
MUSHROOM ONION SANDWICH
CHEDDAR CHEESE SANDWICH
CHICKEN CLUB SANDWICH
CHICKEN TIKKA SANDWICH
TUNA & MAYO SANDWICH
EGG & CHEESE SANDWICH
WOW MAMA CHEESE BURGER
(VEG)

CHILLI BILLI PANEER BURGER
PULLED CHICKEN BURGER
FILLET FISH BURGER

CONTINENTIAL SPECIALS

CURRIED LAMB SHEPHERD'S PIE
GRILLED CHICKEN BREAST
CRUMB FRIED CHICKEN

PAN GRILLED FISH

GARLIC BUTTER PRAWNS

BARBECUE GRILLED CHICKEN
(HALF)

BARBECUE GRILLED CHICKEN
(FULL)




PASTA (PENNE /| MACROONI [ SPAGHETTI) VEG PANEER CHICKEN SEAFOOD

ARABIATA PASTA (RED SAUCE ) 190 240 240 260
ALFREDO PASTA (WHITE SAUCE ) 190 240 240 260
PARMA ROSA PASTA (PINK SAUCE ) 190 240 240 260
PASTA BOLOGNESE (LAMB)

EXTRA CHEESE

PANEER 280 FISH
CHICKEN 280 PRAWNS

COSMO SPECIAL MUNCH BASKETS

COSMO SPECIAL FRYS BASKET (SERVED WITH DIPS)

PERI PERI FRIES / POTATO WEDGES |/ SMILEYS /| CHEESE FRYS
COSMO CHICKEN BASKET (SERVED WITH DIPS)

TENDER CHICKEN / CHICKEN WINGS / CHICKEN QUICHE [ SAUSAGES

COSMO SEAFOOD BASKET (SERVED WITH DIPS)
PANKO FISH / SQUIDS / PRAWNS / CRAB CAKE

OMLETTES SERVED WITH HASH BROWN POTATOES
CHILLY CHEESE /| MUSHROOM & PEPPER / CHICKEN

PARFAIT MUST TRY VEG PANEER CHICKEN SEAFOOD

GREEN CURRY(SERVED WITH FLAVOURED 190 240 240 260
RICE)
RED CURRY(SERVED WITH FLAVOURED 190 240 240 260
RICE)
STROGANOFF 190 240 240 260

AUGRATIN 190 240 240 260

DESSERTS, SMOOTHIES & MILKSHAKES

SALTED CARAMEL MOUSSE 90 APPLE PIE WITH ICE CREAM 100
CHOCOLATE MOUSSE 90 COLD COFFEE 120

LEMON CHEESE CAKE 90 BLACK CURRENT MILKSHAKE 120
TENDER COCONUT PUDDING 90 BROWNIE MILKSHAKE 120
FUDGY BROWNIE WITH ICE 100 MANGO MADNESS SMOOTHIE 140
CREAM BLUEBERRY SMOOTHIE 140
CHOCO LAVA WITH ICE CREAM 100 BANANA STRAWBERRY SMOOTHIE140




